—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Superintendent

Chief Human Relations Officer
Chief Academic Officer

Chief Business Officer

Chief Human Relations Officer
Director Of Fed/State Program
Principal- Middle School
Public Information Officer
Director Of Technology
Principal- Middle School
Director Of Special Ed
Director Of Preschool

Director Of Child Nutrition
Principal- Elementary
Principal- Elementary

Director Of Curriculum &
Instruction Assmt

Principal- Elementary
Principal- Elementary
Principal- Elementary
Principal- Elementary
Vice Principal- Middle School
Principal- Elementary
Chief Business Officer
Principal- Elementary
Vice Principal

Director Of Mot
Coordinator- Special Ed
Psychologist

Teacher

Resource Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Department
District Office
Substitutes
District Office
District Office
District Office
Substitutes
Substitutes
District Office
District Office
Crittenden Middle School
District Office
Mvwsd Ps-Latham
Child Nutrition
Bubb School
Substitutes
District Office

Substitutes

Castro School

Landels School

Huff Elementary School
Graham Middle School
Stevenson Elementary School
Substitutes

Vargas Elementary School
Substitutes

Maintenance And Operations
District Office

Graham Middle School
Crittenden Middle School
Huff Elementary School

Total Wages

$275,278
$219,405
$214,405
$192,507
$191,227
$189,137
$182,839
$182,595
$178,595
$176,526
$174,533
$174,378
$174,055
$173,013
$171,056
$171,012

$171,012
$169,013
$167,056
$166,676
$163,676
$163,130
$161,788
$157,791
$156,755
$152,709
$150,787
$142,953
$142,429
$140,708



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Psychologist
Psychologist

Executive Asst To Supt
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist

Executive Asst To Supt
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Other Inst. Staff
Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Advisor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor- Btb
Speech Therapist
Teacher, Other Inst. Staff

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Crittenden Middle School
Substitutes
Substitutes
Crittenden Middle School

Stevenson Elementary School

Graham Middle School
Bubb School
District Office

Stevenson Elementary School

Graham Middle School
Crittenden Middle School

Stevenson Elementary School

Theuerkauf School

Huff Elementary School
Graham Middle School
Graham Middle School
Bubb School

Monta Loma School
Landels School

Graham Middle School
Crittenden Middle School
Graham Middle School
Bubb School

Vargas Elementary School
Theuerkauf School
Landels School

Huff Elementary School
Landels School
Substitutes

District Office

Graham Middle School

Stevenson Elementary School

$138,953
$138,953
$133,620
$132,705
$128,352
$126,800
$125,969
$125,227
$124,184
$123,890
$122,600
$122,589
$121,640
$121,528
$121,294
$120,801
$120,516
$120,226
$119,964
$119,949
$119,413
$119,368
$119,343
$119,289
$119,229
$119,180
$119,178
$119,104
$119,060
$118,844
$118,828
$118,753



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Teacher

Resource Specialist
Teacher

Vice Principal- Middle School
Teacher

Teacher

Other Teaching Assignment
Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher- Special Day Class
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher- Special Day Class
Admin Assistant Confidential
Teacher, Other Inst. Staff
Teacher, Special Class
Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist
Instructional Coach
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor- Child Nutrition
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Substitutes

Vargas Elementary School
Huff Elementary School
Crittenden Middle School
Substitutes

Bubb School

Substitutes

Graham Middle School
Monta Loma School
Mistral School

Bubb School

Graham Middle School
Crittenden Middle School
Substitutes

Theuerkauf School
Landels School

Slater School

District Office

Landels School

Slater School

Bubb School

Mistral School

Crittenden Middle School
Landels School

Graham Middle School
Graham Middle School
Bubb School

Crittenden Middle School
Child Nutrition

Mistral School

Huff Elementary School

Mistral School

$118,540
$118,159
$117,508
$117,258
$116,163
$115,177
$114,885
$113,882
$113,808
$113,742
$113,638
$113,420
$113,097
$112,113
$111,913
$111,352
$110,962
$110,801
$110,779
$110,562
$109,917
$109,715
$108,952
$108,792
$108,753
$108,118
$107,561
$107,388
$107,160
$107,025
$106,897
$106,653



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assmt/Instruction Mat Coordinator
Teacher Advisor

Network Technician

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Crittenden Middle School
Castro School
Theuerkauf School
District Office

Graham Middle School
District Office

$106,018
$105,611
$105,191
$103,080
$102,640
$102,160



