	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$275,278
2.	Chief Human Relations Officer		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$219,405
3.	Chief Academic Officer		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$214,405
4.	Chief Business Officer		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$192,507
5.	Chief Human Relations Officer		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$191,227
6.	Director Of Fed/State Program		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$189,137
7.	Principal- Middle School		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$182,839
8.	Public Information Officer		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$182,595
9.	Director Of Technology		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$178,595
10.	Principal- Middle School		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$176,526
11.	Director Of Special Ed		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$174,533
12.	Director Of Preschool		Mountain View Whisman	Mvwsd Ps-Latham	\$174,378
13.	Director Of Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$174,055
14.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$173,013
15.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$171,056
16.	Director Of Curriculum & Instruction Assmt		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$171,012
17.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$171,012
18.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$169,013
19.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$167,056
20.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$166,676
21.	Vice Principal- Middle School		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$163,676
22.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$163,130
23.	Chief Business Officer		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$161,788
24.	Principal- Elementary		Mountain View Whisman	Vargas Elementary School	\$157,791
25.	Vice Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$156,755
26.	Director Of Mot		Mountain View Whisman	Maintenance And Operations	\$152,709
27.	Coordinator- Special Ed		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$150,787
28.	Psychologist		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$142,953
29.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$142,429
30.	Resource Specialist		Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$140,708

31.	Psychologist	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$138,953
32.	Psychologist	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$138,953
33.	Executive Asst To Supt	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$133,620
34.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$132,705
35.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$128,352
36.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$126,800
37.	Psychologist	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$125,969
38.	Executive Asst To Supt	Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$125,227
39.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$124,184
40.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$123,890
41.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$122,600
42.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$122,589
43.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$121,640
44.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$121,528
45.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$121,294
46.	Teacher, Other Inst. Staff	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$120,801
47.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$120,516
48.	Psychologist	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$120,226
49.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$119,964
50.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$119,949
51.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$119,413
52.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$119,368
53.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$119,343
54.	Teacher Advisor	Mountain View Whisman	Vargas Elementary School	\$119,289
55.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$119,229
56.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$119,180
57.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$119,178
58.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$119,104
59.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$119,060
60.	Supervisor- Btb	Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$118,844
61.	Speech Therapist	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$118,828
62.	Teacher, Other Inst. Staff	Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$118,753

63.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$118,540
64.	Resource Specialist	Mountain View Whisman	Vargas Elementary School	\$118,159
65.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$117,508
66.	Vice Principal- Middle School	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$117,258
67.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$116,163
68.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$115,177
69.	Other Teaching Assignment	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$114,885
70.	Resource Specialist	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$113,882
71.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$113,808
72.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Mistral School	\$113,742
73.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$113,638
74.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$113,420
75.	Teacher- Special Day Class	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$113,097
76.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$112,113
77.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$111,913
78.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$111,352
79.	Teacher- Special Day Class	Mountain View Whisman	Slater School	\$110,962
80.	Admin Assistant Confidential	Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$110,801
81.	Teacher, Other Inst. Staff	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$110,779
82.	Teacher, Special Class	Mountain View Whisman	Slater School	\$110,562
83.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$109,917
84.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Mistral School	\$109,715
85.	Resource Specialist	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$108,952
86.	Instructional Coach	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$108,792
87.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$108,753
88.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$108,118
89.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$107,561
90.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$107,388
91.	Supervisor- Child Nutrition	Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$107,160
92.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Mistral School	\$107,025
93.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$106,897
94.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Mistral School	\$106,653

95.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$106,018
96.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$105,611
97.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$105,191
98.	Assmt/Instruction Mat Coordinator	Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$103,080
99.	Teacher Advisor	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$102,640
100.	Network Technician	Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$102,160